Period

update date(UTC) 2015/5/29

Taipei Enterprise Sunrise Period | S

2015/6/16 Tue

Taipei Enterprise Sunrise Period | E

2015/7/6 Mon

Quiet S 2015/7/6 Mon
Quiet E 2015/7/7 Tue
Taipei Enterprise Sunrise Period Il S 2015/7/7 Tue

Taipei Enterprise Sunrise Period Il E

2015/7/17 Fri

Quiet S 2015/7/17 Fri
Quiet E 2015/7/23 Thu
Landrush Period | S 2015/7/23 Thu

Landrush Period | E

2015/7/31 Fri

Quiet S 2015/7/31 Fri
Quiet E 2015/8/6 Thu
Landrush Period Il S 2015/8/6 Thu

Landrush Period Il E

2015/8/14 Fri

Quiet S 2015/8/14 Fri

Quiet E 2015/8/18 Tue
Landrush Period 1l S 2015/8/18 Tue
Landrush Period Il E 2015/8/26 Wed
Quiet S 2015/8/26 Wed
Quiet E 2015/8/27 Thu
Landrush Period IV S 2015/8/27 Thu
Landrush Period IV E 2015/9/2 Wed
Quiet S 2015/9/2 Wed
Quiet E 2015/9/9 Wed
GA 2015/9/9 Wed
Claims Start 2015/9/9 Wed
Claims End 2015/12/8 Tue




